
MoDA Lecture List 2019-20 
 

Date Time Topic Venue Lecturer 

Tuesday 15.10.19 12:00 – 13:00 
Drug interactions with receptors 

and ion channels 
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr G. R. Ladds 

Wednesday 16.10.19 09:00 – 10:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr G. R. Ladds 

Thursday 17.10.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr G. R. Ladds 

Tuesday 22.10.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr G. R. Ladds 

Wednesday 23.10.19 09:00 – 10:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr G. R. Ladds 

Thursday 24.10.19 12:00 – 13:00 
Pharmacology of peripheral 

neural transmission  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr T. Rahman 

Tuesday 29.10.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr T. Rahman 

Wednesday 30.10.19 09:00 – 10:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr T. Rahman 

Thursday 31.10.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr T. Rahman 

Tuesday 05.11.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr T. Rahman 

Thursday 07.11.19 12:00 – 13:00 
Cardiovascular and renal 

pharmacology  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

Tuesday 12.11.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

Thursday 14.11.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

Tuesday 19.11.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

Wednesday 20.11.19 09:00 – 10:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

Thursday 21.11.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

     

MEDICS 
Tuesday 26.11.19 

12:00 – 13:00 
Human Aspects of 

Cardiovascular and Renal 
Pharmacology  

Chemistry Lecture 
Theatre 

Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

MEDICS 
Thursday 28.11.19 

12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

MEDICS 
Tuesday 03.12.19 

12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

MEDICS 
Wednesday 04.12.19 

14:00 – 15:00 Medic Clinical Case Study 
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. I. Wilkinson 

MEDICS 
Thursday 05.12.19 

12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. M. 
Edwardson 

     

VETS 
Tuesday 26.11.19 

12:00 – 13:00 Anthelmintics  
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. J. S. Gibson 

VETS 
Thursday 28.11.19 

12:00 – 13:00 Anthelmintics Vet School LT2 Prof. J. S. Gibson 

VETS 
Thursday 28.11.19 

13:30 – 14:30 Vet Clinical Case Study Vet School LT2 Dr B. Skelly 

VETS 
Friday 29.11.19 

10:00 – 11:00 Ectoparasite drugs 
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. A. Williams 

VACATION 

Thursday 16.01.20 12:00 – 13:00 
Pharmacokinetics, drug 
metabolism and general 

anaesthetics  

Chemistry Lecture 
Theatre 

Dr M. T. Harper 

Tuesday 21.01.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr M. T. Harper 

Thursday 23.01.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr M. T. Harper 

Tuesday 28.01.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr M. T. Harper 

Thursday 30.01.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 

 
Dr M. T. Harper  

 

MEDICS 
Friday 31.01.20 

12:00 – 13:00 Medic Clinical Case Study 
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr E. Hodson 



VETS 
Friday 31.01.20 

10:00 – 12:00 Vet Clinical Case Study 
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. A. Williams 

Tuesday 04.02.20 12:00 – 13:00 Chemotherapy 
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr H. W. Van Veen 

Thursday 06.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr H. W. Van Veen 

Tuesday 11.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr H. W. Van Veen 

Thursday 13.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr H. W. Van Veen 

Friday 14.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr H. W. Van Veen 

Tuesday 18.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr H. W. Van Veen 

Thursday 20.02.20 12:00 – 13:00 
Pharmacology of inflammation 

and immunosuppression 
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

Tuesday 25.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

Thursday 27.02.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

Monday 02.03.20 15:00 – 16:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

Tuesday 03.03.20 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

Thursday 05.03.19 12:00 – 13:00  
Chemistry Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

VACATION 
MEDICS 

Monday 27.04.20 
11:00 – 12:00 Neuropharmacology  

Babbage Lecture 
Theatre 

Dr D. C. Bulmer 

MEDICS 
Tuesday 28.04.20 

11:00 – 12:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

MEDICS 
Wednesday 29.04.20 

11:00 – 12:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

MEDICS 
Thursday 30.04.20 

11:00 – 12:00  
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre  
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

MEDICS 
Friday 01.05.20 

10:00 – 11:00 Medic Clinical Case Study 
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr. A Mottahedin 

MEDICS 
Friday 01.05.20 

11:00 – 12:00 Neuropharmacology 
Babbage Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr D. C. Bulmer 

     

VETS 
Monday 27.04.20 

10:00 – 11:00 
Aspects of Veterinary 

Pharmacology  
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr G. Jarvis 

VETS 
Tuesday 28.04.20 

10:00 – 11:00  
Mill Lane Lecture 

Room 6 
Dr G. Jarvis 

VETS 
Wednesday 29.04.20 

10:00 – 11:00 
Veterinary neuropharmacology  

 
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr J. Brearley 

VETS 
Friday 01.05.20 

09:00 – 10:00  
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Dr J. Brearley 

VETS 
Friday 01.05.20 

10:00 – 11:00 Vet Clinical Case Study 
Biffen Lecture 

Theatre 
Prof. A. Williams 

 

 


